
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Physical Education Section 

 
Enquiry No: Hack Squat/06/PES/IITK/265 
Date: April 08, 2015 

 
Request submission of quotation for following items listed below: - 

 
Sealed quotations are invited from dealers/distributors in single bid format before May 04, 2015 by 15:00 hrs. 

 
Enquiry No. : Hack squat/06/PES/IITK/265   
Opening Date :  April 08, 2015  
Closing Date :  April 22, 2015, 15:00hrs (Closing date has been extended till May 04, 2015) 

 
The following specification of Hack Squat Machine is as under:  
 

Sl. No. Name of Equipment Brand Specification Quantity 
1 Leg Press & Hack Squat Body  Solid LPH 2100 01 
2 Leg Press & Hack Squat Body  Solid GLPH 1100 01 

 
Terms & Conditions of the quotations are as under: -  
 

1. The quotation should be submitted in the properly sealed envelope, addressed to the undersigned. The 
enquiry no. and date should invariably be quoted on the top of the envelope. 

2. All Quotation must reach undersign by May 04, 2015, 15.00hrs 
3. Quotations should have a valid date till March 31, 2016.  
4. Quotation must be submitted in single bid format. 
5. Quote rates for specific Brand and Model of the item mentioned in our list. 
6. The rate quoted should be inclusive of sales tax and other taxes including freight charges (like VAT etc.) 

commercial terms and conditions if any. 
7. Payment terms 90% against the delivery and 10% after the inspection of experts. 
8. Delivery terms F.O.R Kanpur. 
9. Quantity may increase or decrease. 

 
The Institute reserves the right of accepting or rejecting any quotations without assigning any reason thereof.  
 
Kindly send your quotation before respected date in the following address:  
 
 
 
Dr. N R Patra 
Chairman, SPEC 
Physical Education Section 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur  
Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh, PIN 208 016, India  
Tel.: +91 512 2597623;  
E‐ mail: nrpatra@iitk.ac.in 
 

mailto:nrpatra@iitk.ac.in

